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District Contact Email Address Phone

1 Suzanne Theiss suzanne.theiss@dot.ca.gov 707-445-6399

Jen Buck jen.buck@dot.ca.gov 707-445-6333

2 Ian Howat ian.howat@dot.ca.gov 530-225-3484

Tamy Quigley tamy.quigley@dot.ca.gov 530-225-2735

3 Eric B Fredericks eric.fredericks@dot.ca.gov 916-274-0635

4 Dick Fahey dick.fahey@dot.ca.gov 510-286-5761

Cid Chiu cid.chiu@dot.ca.gov 510-286-5511

5 Darleen Panico darleen.panico@dot.ca.gov 805-542-4651 

6 Pedro Ramirez pedro.ramirez@dot.ca.gov 559-445-6792

Al Dias al.dias@dot.ca.gov 559-488-7306

7 Guillermo Gutierrez guillermo.gutierrez@dot.ca.gov 213-897-5598

Anthony Phan anthony.phan@dot.ca.gov 213-897-0486

8 Rena Tang Rena.Tang@dot.ca.gov 909-806-3927

9 Forest Becket Forest.Becket@dot.ca.gov 760-872-0681 

Bart Godett bart.godett@dot.ca.gov 760-872-1355

10 Parminder Singh parminder.singh@dot.ca.gov 209-948-3689

Amanda Gonzalez amanda.gonzalez@dot.ca.gov 209-948-7947

11 Jacob Armstrong jacob.armstrong@dot.ca.gov 619-688-6960

12 Sarah Chamberlain sarah.chamberlain@dot.ca.gov 949-756-7826

HQ Eric Wong eric.y.wong@dot.ca.gov 916-654-6839

Leo Gallagher leo.gallagher@dot.ca.gov 916-654-1134

Functional Classification Coordinators


